Clothing / Jackets

Nubia women's performance full zip knit jacket

SKU: TP239471823
Categorie: Clothing

The Nubia women's performance full zip knit jacket - a perfect fusion of style and
innovation. Made from a 245 g/m? polyester and Sorona® blend, the material
showcases a distinct "pique look" texture, setting it apart with its unique and
characteristic look. At its core, the Nubia features the remarkable Sorona® fabric, a
material that sets new standards in comfort and performance. This sustainable fabric,
comprising 30% of the jacket's composition, offers an exceptional balance between
flexibility, durability, and environmental responsibility. The jacket's interior is
thoughtfully brushed, ensuring a soft feel against your skin. This brushed interior not
only enhances comfort but also helps to retain warmth, making this jacket an ideal
companion in cooler weather. Functionality is elevated to a new level with the inclusion
of an interior media exit port complete with a cord guide. This jacket is designed with a
fitted shape for a feminine look.

General information

Imprint Method

Imprint Location

Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty

Decoration Mandatory

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

Print Technique Default

Print Position Default

Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations

Attribute SKU
#204060 [N TP239471550
#204060 [N TP239471551
#204060 [N TP239471552
#204060 [ TP239471553

#204060 [ TP239471554

Screenprint

left chest
100 x 100 mm
100

100

5

2

250

No

NO

Elevate Life
PRC

Blue

467

15

100

100

5

left chest
Screenprint
left chest
Female

XS
XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL
XS-2XL

Stock

65
153
91
63



