

## Nubia women's performance full zip knit jacket

**SKU:** TP239471823

**Category:** Clothing

The Nubia women's performance full zip knit jacket - a perfect fusion of style and innovation. Made from a 245 g/m<sup>2</sup> polyester and Sorona® blend, the material showcases a distinct "pique look" texture, setting it apart with its unique and characteristic look. At its core, the Nubia features the remarkable Sorona® fabric, a material that sets new standards in comfort and performance. This sustainable fabric, comprising 30% of the jacket's composition, offers an exceptional balance between flexibility, durability, and environmental responsibility. The jacket's interior is thoughtfully brushed, ensuring a soft feel against your skin. This brushed interior not only enhances comfort but also helps to retain warmth, making this jacket an ideal companion in cooler weather. Functionality is elevated to a new level with the inclusion of an interior media exit port complete with a cord guide. This jacket is designed with a fitted shape for a feminine look.



General information	
<b>Imprint Method</b>	Screenprint
<b>Imprint Location</b>	left chest
<b>Imprint Size</b>	100 x 100 mm
<b>Imprint Width</b>	100
<b>Imprint Height</b>	100
<b>Max Print Colors</b>	5
<b>Lead Time</b>	2
<b>Lead Time Max Qty</b>	250
<b>Decoration Mandatory</b>	No
<b>Packaging Indiv</b>	NO
<b>Brand</b>	Elevate Life
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	PRC
<b>PMS main colour</b>	Blue
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	467
<b>Outer Carton Qty</b>	15
<b>Max Print Width Default MM</b>	100
<b>Max Print Height Default MM</b>	100
<b>Max Colors Default</b>	5
<b>Max Print Area Default</b>	left chest
<b>Print Technique Default</b>	Screenprint
<b>Print Position Default</b>	left chest
<b>Gender</b>	Female
<b>Size</b>	XS
<b>Grid Size</b>	XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL
<b>Range Size</b>	XS-2XL

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#204060 	TP239471550	4
#204060 	TP239471551	65
#204060 	TP239471552	153
#204060 	TP239471553	91
#204060 	TP239471554	63